BK13 Series
0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 to 2.0mm Stacking Height, 1.9mm Width,
Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
Mar. 2025
Product Page
N
ov

6
BK13 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 to 2.0mm Stacking Height, 1.9mm Width, Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
BK13C Plug (Stacking Height : 0.6mm)
Unit : mm
Note 1 : The power contacts of BK13C06-6DP/2-0.35V have an embossed design.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D Purchase UnitSignal
Contact
Power
Contact
BK13C06-6DP/2-0.35V(895) (Note 1) CL0480-0798-0-95 6 2 2.35 0.70 1.60 1.665
1,000pcs
 per reel
BK13C06-10DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0719-0-95 10 2 3.05 1.40 1.60 2.365
BK13C06-12DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0895-0-95 12 2 3.40 1.75 1.80 2.715
BK13C06-16DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0721-0-95 16 2 4.10 2.45 1.80 3.415
BK13C06-24DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0673-0144-0-00 24 2 5.50 3.85 1.80 4.815
BK13C06-32DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0663-0-95 32 2 6.90 5.25 1.80 6.215
BK13C06-40DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0665-0-95 40 2 8.30 6.65 1.80 7.615
BK13C06-50DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0725-0-95 50 2 10.05 8.40 1.80 9.365
BK13C06-60DP/2-0.35V(895) CL0480-0727-0-95 60 2 11.80 10.15 1.80 11.115
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D Purchase UnitSignal
Contact

ve
d.
8
BK13 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 to 2.0mm Stacking Height, 1.9mm Width, Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
BK13C Receptacle (Stacking Height : 0.6mm)
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C Purchase UnitSignal
Contact
Power
Contact
BK13C06-6DS/2-0.35V(800) (Note 1, 2) CL0480-0799-0-00 6 2 3.30 0.70 1.62
20,000pcs
 per reel
BK13C06-10DS/2-0.35V(800) (Note 2) CL0480-0720-0-00 10 2 4.00 1.40 2.32
BK13C06-12DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0480-0896-0-00 12 2 4.35 1.75 2.67
BK13C06-16DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0480-0722-0-00 16 2 5.05 2.45 3.37
BK13C06-24DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0673-0143-0-00 24 2 6.45 3.85 4.77
BK13C06-32DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0480-0664-0-00 32 2 7.85 5.25 6.17
BK13C06-40DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0480-0666-0-00 40 2 9.25 6.65 7.57
BK13C06-50DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0480-0726-0-00 50 2 11.00 8.40 9.32
BK13C06-60DS/2-0.35V(800) CL0480-0728-0-00 60 2 12.75 10.15 11.07
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C Purchase UnitSignal
Contact

ve
d.
10
BK13 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 to 2.0mm Stacking Height, 1.9mm Width, Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
BK13H Plug (Stacking Height : 1.0, 1.5mm)
● Recommended PCB Layout ● Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
(Mask Thickness : 0.08mm)
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E
Purchase Unit
Signal
Contact
Power
Contact ## : 00 ## : 95
BK13H-30DP/2-0.35V05(8##) CL0480-1113-0-## 30 2 6.82 4.9 5.64 6.14 5.54
20,000pcs
per reel
1,000pcs
per reel BK13H-40DP/2-0.35V05(8##) CL0480-1078-0-## 40 2 8.57 6.65 7.39 7.89 7.29
BK13H-60DP/2-0.35V05(8##) CL0480-1089-0-## 60 2 12.07 10.15 10.89 11.39 10.79
Note 1 : BK13C and BK13H have different recommended PCB layout.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Unit : mm
N

ve
d.
11
BK13 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 to 2.0mm Stacking Height, 1.9mm Width, Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
BK13H Receptacle (Stacking Height : 1.0mm)
● Recommended PCB Layout ● Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
(Mask Thickness : 0.08mm)
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E
Purchase Unit
Signal
Contact
Power
Contact ## : 00 ## : 95
BK13H-40DS/2-0.35V05(8##) CL0480-1093-0-## 40 2 9.73 6.65 7.83 9.93 7.72 20,000pcs
per reel
1,000pcs
per reel
Note 1 : BK13C and BK13H have different recommended PCB layout.

ve
d.
12
BK13 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 0.6 to 2.0mm Stacking Height, 1.9mm Width, Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
BK13H Receptacle (Stacking Height : 1.5mm)
● Recommended PCB Layout ● Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
(Mask Thickness : 0.08mm)
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E
Purchase Unit
Signal
Contact
Power
Contact ## : 00 ## : 95
BK13H-30DS/2-0.35V10(8##) CL0480-1131-0-## 30 2 7.98 4.9 6.08 8.18 5.97
14,000pcs
per reel
1,000pcs
per reelBK13H-40DS/2-0.35V10(8##) CL0480-1079-0-## 40 2 9.73 6.65 7.83 9.93 7.72
BK13H-60DS/2-0.35V10(8##) CL0480-1091-0-## 60 2 13.23 10.15 11.33 13.43 11.22
Note 1 : BK13C and BK13H have different recommended PCB layout.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Unit : mm
N